’/,r‘:.) ‘CENTRAL PELHAM URBAN SEWAGE WORKS AREA

ESTIMATE OF COSTS
. : . OF SANITARY SEWERAGE

College Street

1200 feet West

Station Street South

, Street From To Total Cost
Haist Street _ 1300 feet north Highway No. 20 I $17,550.00
Highway No. 20 900 feet west Halst Street oo 12,600.00

'« Haist Street Highway No. 20 Canboro Road ... 11,081.70
Canboro Road 300 feet west Haist Street . 3,900.00

, Haist Street Canboro Road Strathcona Drive N, . 11,873.25
vDaleview Crescent Canboro Road Daleview Drive 18,690.00
Daleview Drive | Daleview Crescent Strathcona Drive N, . 12,015,00

_Strathcona Drive N, Daleview Drive Haist Street . 11,330.50
Haist Street Strathcona Drive N. Strathcona Drive S. 5,540.85
Strathcona Drive S. 950 feet east Haist Street . 12,663.50
Haist Street Strathcona Drive S, Damude Drive . 11,081.70
Terrace Ht, Cresc, 350 feet north Damude Drive . 4,665.50
Damude Drive 1800 feet east Haist Street . 24,030.00
Highland Avenue Cemetery Canboro Road . 9,345.00
Haist Street Damude Drive 100 feet south of '

.- Damude Drive . 1,708.20
Highway No. 20 Haist Street Canboro Road . 16,875.00
Péach Tree Park Highway No. 20 Highway No. 20 . 21,360.00
Hillcrest Place 800 feet north
‘ o of Highway #20 Highway No. 20 . 10,664.00
Spencer Lane 250 feet east Pinecrest Court 3,375.00
Pinecrest Court 1350 feet north Highway No. 20 . 17,995.00
Canboro Road Haist Street Church Street . 19,200.00
Church Street Canboro Road South Pelham Street . 15,525.00
Canboro Road Church Sireet South Pelham Street . 18,022.50
South Pelham Street Highway No. 20 Church Street . 8,100.00
South Pelham Street Church Street Elizabeth Drive . 9,997.50
Alan Crescent Highland Avenue Elizabeth Drive . 16,000.00
Elizabeth Drive 1100 feet west South Pelham Street . 14,685.00
South Pelham Street Elizabeth Drive - Brock Street - . 5,999.99
Brock Street 800 feet west South Pelham Street . 11,000.00
South Pelham Street Brock Street * Donahugh Drive 12,666.35
Donahugh Drive 900 feet West South Pelham Street 12,015.00
South Pelham Street Donahugh Drive 400 feet south of
: Donahugh Drive . 5,332.00
Highway No. 20 South Pelham Street Station Street . 22,661,00
Station Street Highway No. 20 College Street 28,186.95

+16,000.00
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* Station Street South

Emmett Street

« Cemetery Street
Cemetery Street
Highway No. 20

¢

Il{un'icane Road

Parkdale Crescent
‘Fasement

Lyndhurst Avenue
Station Street North

Cherrywood Avenue
Station Street North
Pelham Street North
Elm Avenue

Maple Avenue

Linden Avenue
. Hwricane Road
Chestnut Street
Mayfair Avenue
‘Lorimer Street

Oak Lane

Bruce Street .
Haist Crescent -
Haist Street =
Orchard Place - .

Haist Street - ,
Valiant Street .=
Hillcrest Road
Hillcrest Road
Valleyview Court

Haist Street
Welland Road
“Hailst Street

South Pelham Street

t

College Street

1200 Feet West
Station Street South
1200 feet west
Station Street South

300 feet east of
Parkdale Crescent
1100 feet south
Station Street North
450 feet west
Highway No. 20

450 feet west
Highway No. 20
Highway No. 20
250 feet west
250 feet west

300 feet west
Pelham Street North
1100 feet south

200 feet west

1100 feet south
300 feet wést
Oak Lane

300 feet west
400 feet north

700 feet east

Orchard Place
1300 feet north .
1060 feet east
1590 feet west
550 feet west

Hillcrest Road
600 feet west
Welland Road
150 feet north

Cemetery Street
Station Street South
Outlet

Outlet

1000 feet easterly

Station Street North
Hurricane Road

Sewage Pumping Sta.

Station Street north
Hurricane Road

Station Street North

" Hurricane Road

Hurricane Road
Pelham Street North
Pelham Street North

Pelham Street North
Outlet o
Hurricane Road
Lorimer Street
Hurricane Road

Bruce Street
Damude Drive
Halst Street
Orchard Place -
Halst Street

Hillcrest Road
Hillcrest Road
Halst Street

South Pelham Street
South Pelham Street

Welland Road
Haist Street
Quaker Road
Valleyview Court

** Forcemain

.

.

.

L 3

$13,666.40

16,000,00

7,599.00
16,000.00
13,300.00

19,000,00
14,685.00
21,360.00

6,007.50

12,015,00

6,120.00
8,437.50
22,027.50
3,337.50
3,337.50

3,999.00
22,162.00
15,000.00

2,670.00
14,663.00

5,340.00

*k

4,000.00

4,050.00
6,833.80

9,345.00

7,686.90
17,329.00
14,151.00
21,226.50

7,333.32

64,911.60
8,100.00

20,498,40 .

1,999.50
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Street S TR Prom* To : : Total Cost
P S‘outh Pelham; Street Valleyview Court Hillcrest Road oo $10,012.50
South Pelham Street Hillcrest Road Merritt Road cee 16,662.50
South Pelham 'Street Merritt Road : ‘Quaker Road .o 43,999.99
Station Street South Port Robinson Road  Stella Street - .o 89,921.50
Stella Street - 2400 feet north - 400 feet north
o L . of Merritt Road cee : 32,040.00
Statlon Road South  Stella Street . Merritt Road | o eee 10,132.00
Merritt Roa " Stella Street © " ‘Line Avenue . eee18,247.50
Bacon Lane, . '500 feet west Line Avenue G 6,665.00
Line AVenue  Merritt Road " Quaker Road ~88,669.00
Easement - Station Street North S.P.S. (Forcemain) -+ 16,875.00
Spwage Pumping Station . s 31,250,00
e o Total Estimated Cost - $1,335,109.30

Rounded to

- NOTE: Ontario Water Resources Commission Approvals
'No. 3-0790-69-001 ... $416,542.39

No. 3-0597-69-006 676,550.89

No. 3-0776-69-001 244,804.52

. Total - $1, 337,897.80

; 1nc1ude the followmg sewer lengths not in the .~
- works proposed in the subject ,Construction By~-Law.

‘,To

- Street" From .
“  Quaker Road Haist Street ~~  South Pelham Street

‘Quaker Road ° | South' Pelham Street Line Avenue




