## CENTRAL PELHAM URBAN SEWAGE WORKS AREA

## ESTIMATE OF COSTS

## OF SANITARY SEWERAGE

Street	From	То	Partie Comina decominadaja platas (cimin Signi)	Total Cost
Haist Street	1300 feet north	Highway No. 20		\$17,550.00
Highway No. 20	900 feet west	Haist Street		12,600.00
Haist Street	Highway No. 20	Canboro Road		11,081.70
Canboro Road	300 feet west	Haist Street		3,900.00
Haist Street	Canboro Road	Strathcona Drive N.	• • •	11,873.25
Daleview Crescent	Canboro Road	Daleview Drive	• • •	18,690.00
Daleview Drive	Daleview Crescent	Strathcona Drive N.	. • • •	12,015.00
Strathcona Drive N.	Daleview Drive	Haist Street	• • •	11,330.50
Haist Street	Strathcona Drive N.	Strathcona Drive S.	• • •	5,540.85
Strathcona Drive S.	950 feet east	Haist Street	• • •	12,663.50
Haist Street	Strathcona Drive S.	Damude Drive	• • •	11,081.70
Terrace Ht. Cresc.	350 feet north	Damude Drive		4,665.50
Damude Drive	1800 feet east	Haist Street	• . • .	24,030.00
Highland Avenue	Cemetery	Canboro Road	• • •	9,345.00
Haist Street	Damude Drive	100 feet south of		
		Damude Drive	• • •	1,708.20
Highway No. 20	Haist Street	Canboro Road	• • •	16,875.00
Pèach Tree Park Hillcrest Place	Highway No. 20 800 feet north	Highway No. 20	• • •	21,360.00
	of Highway #20	Highway No. 20		10,664.00
Spencer Lane	250 feet east	Pinecrest Court	• • • •	3,375.00
Pinecrest Court	1350 feet north	Highway No. 20	• • •	17,995.00
Canboro Road	Haist Street	Church Street	• • •	19,200.00
Church Street	Canboro Road	South Pelham Street		15,525.00
Canboro Road	Church Street	South Pelham Street		18,022.50
South Pelham Street	Highway No. 20	Church Street	• • •,	8,100.00
South Pelham Street	Church Street	Elizabeth Drive	• • •	9,997.50
Alan Crescent	Highland Avenue	Elizabeth Drive	• • •	16,000.00
Elizabeth Drive	1100 feet west	South Pelham Street	• • •	14,685.00
South Pelham Street	Elizabeth Drive	Brock Street		5,999.99
Brock Street	800 feet west	South Pelham Street	• • •	11,000.00
South Pelham Street	Brock Street	Donahugh Drive	• • •	12,666.35
Donahugh Drive South Pelham Street	900 feet West Donahugh Drive	South Pelham Street 400 feet south of		12,015.00
	<del>-</del>	Donahugh Drive		5,332.00
Highway No. 20	South Pelham Street	Station Street		22,661.00
Station Street	Highway No. 20	College Street		28,186.95
College Street	1200 feet West	Station Street South	• • •	16,000.00

Street	From	То		Total Cost
Station Street South	College Street	Cemetery Street	• • •	\$13,666.40
Emmett Street	1200 Feet West	Station Street South	• • •	16,000.00
Cemetery Street	Station Street South	Outlet	• • • .	7,599.00
Cemetery Street	1200 feet west	Outlet	• • •	16,000.00
Highway No. 20	Station Street South	1000 feet easterly	• • •	13,300.00
Hurricane Road	300 feet east of			
	Parkdale Crescent	Station Street North	• • •	19,000.00
Parkdale Crescent	1100 feet south	Hurricane Road	• • •	14,685.00
'Easement	Station Street North	Sewage Pumping Sta.	• • • ,	21,360.00
Lyndhurst Avenue	450 feet west	Station Street north	• • •	6,007.50
Station Street North	Highway No. 20	Hurricane Road	• • •	12,015.00
Cherrywood Avenue	450 feet west	Station Street North	• • •	6,120.00
Station Street North	Highway No. 20	Hurricane Road	• • •	8,437.50 **
Pelham Street North	Highway No. 20	Hurricane Road	• • •	22,027.50
Elm Avenue	250 feet west	Pelham Street North	• • •	3,337.50
Maple Avenue	250 feet west	Pelham Street North	• • •	3,337.50
Linden Avenue	300 feet west	Pelham Street North	• • •	3,999.00
, Hurricane Road	Pelham Street North	Outlet	• • •	22,162.00
Chestnut Street	1100 feet south	Hurricane Road	• • •	15,000.00
Mayfair Avenue	200 feet west	Lorimer Street	• • •	2,670.00
Lorimer Street	1100 feet south	Hurricane Road	• • •	14,663.00
Oak Lane	300 feet west	Bruce Street	• • •	5,340.00
Bruce Street	Oak Lane	Damude Drive	• • •	4,000.00
Haist Crescent	300 feet west	Haist Street	• • •	4,050.00
Haist Street	400 feet north	Orchard Place	• • •	6,833.80
Orchard Place	700 feet east	Haist Street	• • •	9,345.00
Haist Street	Orchard Place	Hillcrest Road	**************************************	7,686.90
Valiant Street	1300 feet north	Hillcrest Road	• • •	17,329.00
Hillcrest Road	1060 feet east	Haist Street	• • •	14,151.00
Hillcrest Road	1590 feet west	South Pelham Street	• • •	21,226.50
Valleyview Court	550 feet west	South Pelham Street	• • •	7,333.32
Haist Street	Hillcrest Road	Welland Road	• • •	64,911.60
Welland Road	600 feet west	Haist Street	• • •	8,100.00
Haist Street	Welland Road	Quaker Road	• • •	20,498.40
South Pelham Street	150 feet north	Valleyview Court	•	1,999.50

Street	From	То		Total Cost
South Pelham Street	Valleyview Court	Hillcrest Road	• • •	\$10,012.50
South Pelham Street	Hillcrest Road	Merritt Road	• • •	16,662.50
South Pelham Street	Merritt Road	Quaker Road	• • •	43,999.99
Station Street South	Port Robinson Road	Stella Street	• • •	89,921.50
Stella Street		400 feet north		00,022.00
•		of Merritt Road	• • •	32,040.00
Station Road South	Stella Street	Merritt Road	• • •	10,132.00
Merritt Road	Stella Street	Line Avenue	• • •	18,247.50
Bacon Lane	500 feet west	Line Avenue		6,665.00
Line Avenue	Merritt Road	Quaker Road		88,669.00
Easement	Station Street North	S.P.S. (Forcemain)		16,875.00
Sewage Pumping Station			• • •	31,250.00
		Y Y	er en	
<b>t</b>		Total Estimated Cost Rounded to	\$1	,335,109.30

NOTE: Ontario Water Resources Commission Approvals
No. 3-0790-69-001 ... \$416,542.39
No. 3-0597-69-006 ... 676,550.89
No. 3-0776-69-001 ... 244,804.52

Total \$1,337,897.80

include the following sewer lengths not in the works proposed in the subject Construction By-Law.

Street		From			<u>To</u>		
Quaker	Road	Haist	Street		South	Pelham	Street
Quaker	Road	South	Pelham	Street	Line A	Avenue	